poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 043 -
Spring 2018

Division 043 - Sumida-Koto-Edogawa

Black Tier

Name
Yoshio Itagaki

Tomonari Nose
Hidehiro Yamazaki
Takafumi Itabashi
Yuya Yamamoto
Makoto lto

Shojiro Akiba
Asako Fujita
Motoyoshi Fukai
Michihiro Nishi
Takayuki Kondo
Takanori Yamazaki
Yan Hui Zhu

White Tier

Name
Jian Tong Qin

Kento Fujii

Go Katsumata
Michiyo Ohara
Hiroki Shinbayashi
Shota Kamezaki
Tadao Kohara
Akira Koyama
Tadahiro Noguchi
Ai Nishi

Shuichi Takata

Takashi Kuwano

Green Tier

Name
Junko Imaizumi

Megumi Kuwabara
Katsue Yoshida
Kenji Hoshihara
Natsumi Satoyoshi
Ryoji Kosugi
Yasuko Tsuboi
Yukiko Yamazaki

Sachiko Hoshihara

Member #

05133
00670
06915
04697
09026
06992
09421
03872
01348
00831
02777
00862
09466

Member #

09465
09675
05118
01130
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09732
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Member #

06768
09464
09423
07556
07591
09710
02945
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20
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9
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Masanari Hayashi
Satoru Sakuma
Junko Yamamoto
Toshiaki Suzuki
Kenji Nakajima

Nami Mizuhori

09422
09265
04816
04086
01912
09676
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